DYNAMATIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED



25th August 2021

1. The Secretary
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, MUMBAI 400 001.
Fax No. 022 - 2272 3121 / 3719 / 2037 / 2039 / 3

Fax No. 022 - 2272 3121 / 3719 / 2037 / 2039 / 2041 / 2061

Scrip Code: 505242

The Secretary
 National Stock Exchange of India Limited "Exchange Plaza"
 Bandra-Kurla Complex
 Bandra East, MUMBAI 400 051.
 Fax No.022 - 26598237 / 38 / 26598346

Scrip Code: DYNAMATECH

Dear Sir / Madam.

Sub: Reporting under regulation 7 (2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and Regulation 31 (1) & 31 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and Regulation 31 (1) & 31 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011, we hereby notify receipt of disclosures from the following promoter and promoter groups, in respect to release of Pledge of Shares of the Company dated 25th August 2021, by IL&FS Financial Services Limited (enclosed herewith) in the prescribed format as follows:

1. Mr. Udayant Malhoutra - 500 shares

2. JKM Holdings Private Limited – 1,80,000 shares

3. Wavell Investments Private Limited - 2,95,000 shares

With the aforesaid release of pledge, the promoter and promoter group's pledge is now Nil.

You are requested to kindly take note of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For DYNAMATIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Shivaram V-

Head Legal, Compliance & Company Secretary

Enclosure as above

Dynamatic Park Peenya Bangalore 560 058 India Tel +91 80 2839 4933 / 34 / 35 Fax +91 80 2839 5823 www.dynamatics.com

Corporate Identity Number: L72200KA1973PLC002308

UDAYANT MALHOUTRA

Office address: DYNAMATIC PARK, PEENYA, BANGALORE-560058

25th August 2021

To

Shivaram V
Head Legal, Compliance & Company Secretary
Dynamatic Technologies Limited
Dynamatic Park, Peenya,
Bangalore-560058
Ph.: 080-28394933/34

Dear Shivaram,

I hereby enclose disclosures with regard to release of Pledge of Shares of Dynamatic Technologies Limited as required under Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial acquisition of shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011.

This is for your kind information.

Yours faithfully,

Udayant Malhoutra

Format for disclosure by the Promoter(s) to	the stock excl	nanges and to	the Target	Company fo	or encumbran	ce of shares / in	vocation of encu	mbrance / release	of encumbr	ance, in terr	ms of Regulation 3	31(1) and 31((2) of SEBI
Name of the Target Company (TC)						TECHNOLOGIES							
Names of the stock exchanges where the sha	ares of the tai	rget company	are listed		BSE and NSE								
Date of reporting					25 August 20	21							
Name of the promoter or PAC on whose sha	res encumbra	nce has been			Udayant Mal	houtra							
Details of the creation of encumbrance:													
Name of The promoter (s) or PACs with him*	Promoter the target (1)	holding in company	Promoter already encumber		Details of ev	ents pertaining	to encumbrance	(3)				Post event encumber (creation [
Name	Number	% of Total share Capital	Number	% of Total share Capital	Type of Event (creation / release / invocation)	Date of creation/ release/ invocation of encumbrance	Type of Encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non disposal undertaking/ot hers)	Reasons for encumbrance **	Number	% of total share capital	Name of the entity in whose favor shares encumbered ***	Number	% of Total share Capital
PROMOTER	1												
UDAYANT MALHOUTRA	523460	8.25	500	0.01	Release	24-08-2021	Release of pledge	NA	500	0.01	Released from IL&FS Financial Services Ltd	0	0.00
PROMOTER GROUP													
UDAYANT MALHOUTRA AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	642011	10.12	0	0.00	-	1211	4	2	(=)	(*)	-	-	*
WAVELL INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	295000	4.652	0	0.00	-		140	-	(+)	-	-	-	-
JKM HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	912538	14.39	0	0.00	-	-	-	-	120	22	-	1 12	-
JKM OFFSHORE INDIA PVT LTD	442071	6.97	0	0.00	-	-	7-5	-	-			-	-
GREENEARTH BIOTECHNOLOGIES LTD	22927	0.36	0	0.00	-	20	(2)	2	(4)	-	_	-	
BAROTA MALHOUTRA	4938	0.08	0	0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	12	
VITA PRIVATE LTD	100	0.00	0	0.00	=	(40)	-	-	(14)		-	-	
CHRISTINE HODEN (INDIA) PVT LTD	100	0.00	0	0.00	-	TE STATE OF THE ST	(7)	-	1820	121	100	12	1941
PRIMELLA SANITARY PRODUCTS PVT LTD	100	0.00	0	0.00	-	(#3)		-	-	-	-	-	-
Total	2843245	44.84	500	0.01					500	0.01		0	0.00
Place: Date:	Bangalore August 25									N	Udayant Malhout	non,	~

^{*}The names of all the promoters, their shareholding in the target company and their pledged shareholding as on the reporting date should appear in the table irrespective of whether they are reporting on the date of event or not.

^{**} For example, for the purpose of collateral for loans taken by the company, personal borrowing, third party pledge, etc.
***This would include name of both the lender and the trustee who may hold shares directly or on behalf of the lender.

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of	Insider Trading) R	legulations, 2015	Regulation	7 (2) read with Reg	ulation 6(2) – Contine	ual disclosure	,					
Details of change in h	olding of Securities	of Promoter, Emp	loyee or Direct	or of a listed compan	y and othe	r such perso	ns as mentione	d in Regulation 6(2	2)				
Name of the Compan	y - Dynamatic Techi	nologies Limited											
ISIN of the Company	INE221B01012												
	· ,	Securities held pri acquisition/disposi		Securities acquired/D	Disposed			Securities held po acquisition/dispos		Date of allotr acquisition o of shares sp	f shares/ sale	Date of intimation to Company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
			shareholding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/ Invoke)	(For eg. –	No. and % of shareholding	From	То		
Udayant Malhoutra PAN:ADKPM5097J Address: Flat No. A- 1 / 3 Cornwell Road, Bangalore 560 027 Ph: 080 28394933	Promoter		500 (0.01%) shares pledge out of total 523460 shares (8.25%)	Shares	500	NA	Release of Pledge	Shares	Nil (0.00%) shares pledged out of total 523460 shares (8.25%)	Date of Pledge release 24- 08-2021	NA	25-08-2021	NA
								-					

	ives (Specify type			er such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2) Exchange on which the trade was executed		
Type of contract	Contract	Виу		Sell		
	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	NA
AV	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Date: 25.08.2021

Place : Bangalore

Name:

Udayant Malhoutra

JKM HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED

Regd. Office: Dubhash House, 15, J. N. Heredia Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai – 400 001 CIN: U51900MH1963PTC012650

25th August 2021

To

Shivaram V
Head Legal, Compliance & Company Secretary
Dynamatic Technologies Limited
Dynamatic Park, Peenya,
Bangalore-560058
Ph.: 080-28394933/34

Dear Shivaram,

We hereby enclose disclosures with regard to release of Pledge of Shares of Dynamatic Technologies Limited as required under Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial acquisition of shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011.

This is for your kind information.

Yours faithfully, For JKM Holdings Private Limited

Director

Format for disclosure by the Promoter(s) to	the stock exc	hanges and to	the Targe	t Company f	or encumbrar	ce of shares / in	vocation of encu	mbrance / release	of encumb	ance, in ter	ms of Regulation 3	31(1) and 31	(2) of SEBI
Name of the Target Company (TC)						TECHNOLOGIES							
Names of the stock exchanges where the sh	ares of the ta	rget company	are listed		BSE and NSE	1							
Date of reporting					25 August 20								
Name of the promoter or PAC on whose sha	ares encumbra	ance has beer	1		JKM Holding	s Private Limited							
Details of the creation of encumbrance:													
Name of The promoter (s) or PACs with him*	Promoter the target (1)	holding in company	Promoter already encumbe		Details of ev	ents pertaining	to encumbrance	(3)				Post event encumbere {creation [
Name	Number	% of Total share Capital	Number	% of Total share Capital	Type of Event (creation / release / invocation)	Date of creation/ release/ invocation of encumbrance	Type of Encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non disposal undertaking/ot hers)	Reasons for encumbrance **	Number	% of total share capital	Name of the entity in whose favor shares encumbered ***	Number	% of Total share Capital
PROMOTER													
UDAYANT MALHOUTRA	523460	8.25	0	0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1 -	-
PROMOTER GROUP								is .					
UDAYANT MALHOUTRA AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	642011	10.12	0	0.00	-	-	-	-		-			(8)
WAVELL INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	295000	4.652	0	0.00	-	2	(2)	2		-	-	-	-
JKM HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	912538	14.39	180000	2.84	Release	24-08-2021	Release of pledge	NA	180000	2.84	Released from IL&FS Financial Services Ltd	0	0.00
JKM OFFSHORE INDIA PVT LTD	442071	6.97	0	0.00	-	-	-		-		-	-	-
GREENEARTH BIOTECHNOLOGIES LTD	22927	0.36	0	0.00	(24)	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
BAROTA MALHOUTRA	4938	0.08	0	0.00	-	-	-	((=)	-	-	-	14.	-
VITA PRIVATE LTD	100	0.00	0	0.00	741	-		-	120	2		-	-
CHRISTINE HODEN (INDIA) PVT LTD	100	0.00	0	0.00	-	-	-	-	(+):	-	-	-	
PRIMELLA SANITARY PRODUCTS PVT LTD	100	0.00	0	0.00	-	-	-	(#)	120	2	-	-	-
Total	2843245	44.84	180000	2.84					-	-		0	0.00
Place: Date:	Bangalore August 25,	2021					•	•	•		Director		

^{*}The names of all the promoters, their shareholding in the target company and their pledged shareholding as on the reporting date should appear in the table irrespective of whether they are reporting on the date of event or not.

^{**} For example, for the purpose of collateral for loans taken by the company, personal borrowing, third party pledge, etc.
***This would include name of both the lender and the trustee who may hold shares directly or on behalf of the lender.

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition o	f Insider Trading)	Regulations, 201	5 [Regulation	7 (2) read with Reg	ulation 6(2) – Contin	ual disclosure	1.					
Details of change in I									2)				
Name of the Compar	ny - Dynamatic Tech	nologies Limited											
ISIN of the Company	- INE221B01012												
Name, PAN No., CIN / DIN & Address with contact nos		Securities held pr acquisition/dispos		Securities acquired/I	Disposed			Securities held po acquisition/dispos			ment advice/ of shares/ sale ecify	Date of intimation to Company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From	То		
JKM Holdings Private Limited PAN:AAACJ0941L Address: Dubash House,15 JN, Heredia Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai -400001 Ph: 080 28394933	Promoter Group	Shares	1,80,000 (2.84%) shares pledged out of total 9,12,538 (14.39%) shares	Shares	1,80,000	NA	Release of Pledge	Shares	Nil (0.00%) shares pledged out of total 9,12,538 (14,39%) shares	Date of pledge release 24- 08-2021	NA	25-08-2021	NA

Details of trading i	n derivatives of the	company by Promo	ter, Employee	or Director of a liste	ed company and other	er such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)
Trading in derivat	ives (Specify type	of contract, Future		Exchange on which the trade was executed		
Type of contract	Contract	Buy		Sell		
	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	NA
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

For JKM Holdings Private Limited

Date: 25.08.2021 Place: Bangalore

Director

WAVELL INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED

Regd. Office: Dubhash House, 15, J. N. Heredia Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai – 400 001 CIN: U65990MH1972PTC015726

25th August 2021

To

Shivaram V
Head Legal, Compliance & Company Secretary
Dynamatic Technologies Limited
Dynamatic Park, Peenya,
Bangalore-560058
Ph.: 080-28394933/34

Dear Shivaram,

We hereby enclose disclosures with regard to release of Pledge of Shares of Dynamatic Technologies Limited as required under Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial acquisition of shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011.

This is for your kind information.

Yours faithfully,

For Wavell Investments Private Limited

Authorised Signatory

Format for disclosure by the Promoter(s) to	the stock excl	nanges and to	the Target	Company fo	or encumbran	ce of shares / in	vocation of encu	mbrance / release	of encumbr	ance, in teri	ms of Regulation 3	1(1) and 31(2) of SEBI
Name of the Target Company (TC)					DYNAMATIC	TECHNOLOGIES	LIMITED						
Names of the stock exchanges where the sha	res of the tar	get company	are listed		BSE and NSE								
Date of reporting					25 August 20	21							
Name of the promoter or PAC on whose share	res encumbra	nce has been			Wavell Inves	tments Private Li	mited						
Details of the creation of encumbrance:													
Name of The promoter (s) or PACs with him*	Promoter the target (1)		Promoter already encumber		Details of ev	ents pertaining 1	o encumbrance ((3)				Post event encumbere {creation [(ed shares
Name	Number	% of Total share Capital	Number	% of Total share Capital	Type of Event (creation / release / invocation)	Date of creation/ release/ invocation of encumbrance	Type of Encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non disposal undertaking/ot hers)	Reasons for encumbrance **	Number	% of total share capital	Name of the entity in whose favor shares encumbered ***	Number	% of Total share Capital
PROMOTER													
UDAYANT MALHOUTRA	523460	8.25	0	0.00	1=1	-	-	-	-	-	(#)	-	-
PROMOTER GROUP													
UDAYANT MALHOUTRA AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	642011	10.12	0	0.00		-	-	=	-	-	-	-	*
WAVELL INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	295000	4.652	295000	4.65	Release	24-08-2021	Release of pledge	NA	295000	4.65	Released from IL&FS Financial Services Ltd	0	0.00
JKM HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	912538	14.39	0	0.00	1=	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
JKM OFFSHORE INDIA PVT LTD	442071	6.97	0	0.00	120	2		12		2	-	(2)	(2)
GREENEARTH BIOTECHNOLOGIES LTD	22927	0.36	0	0.00	3=1	-	-	3.51	-	-	-	-	-
BAROTA MALHOUTRA	4938	0.08	0	0.00	120	<u> </u>	_	(12)	(22)	-	-	-	-
VITA PRIVATE LTD	100	0.00	0	0.00	152	-	-	1,50	17.	-	-	-	-
CHRISTINE HODEN (INDIA) PVT LTD	100	0.00	0	0.00	240	-	-	(4)	-	-	-	-	-
PRIMELLA SANITARY PRODUCTS PVT LTD	100	0.00	0	0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	9	-	-
Total	2843245	44.84	295000	4.65					-	-		0	0.00
Place: Date:	Bangalore August 25,	2021									Investments Priva		

^{*}The names of all the promoters, their shareholding in the target company and their pledged shareholding as on the reporting date should appear in the table irrespective of whether they are reporting on the date of event or not.

^{**} For example, for the purpose of collateral for loans taken by the company, personal borrowing, third party pledge, etc.

^{***}This would include name of both the lender and the trustee who may hold shares directly or on behalf of the lender.

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of	Insider Trading) R	Regulations, 2015	[Regulation	7 (2) read with Regu	ulation 6(2) – Continu	ial disclosure]	•						
Details of change in h	olding of Securities	of Promoter, Emp	loyee or Direct	or of a listed compan	y and other	r such perso	ns as mentione	d in Regulation 6(2	2)					
Name of the Compan	y - Dynamatic Tech	nologies Limited												
ISIN of the Company	- INE221B01012													
		Securities held pri acquisition/dispos		Securities acquired/D	isposed			Securities held po acquisition/disposi		Date of allotr acquisition of of shares spe	f shares/ sale	Date of intimation to Company	Mode of acquisi disposal (on market/public/ ri preferential offe market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs	ights/ er / off
		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No	Value	Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/ Invoke)		No. and % of shareholding	From	То			
Wavell Investments Pvt Ltd, PAN:AAACW0598C Address: Dubash House, 15 J N Heredia Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai -01 Ph:08028394933	Promoter Group	Shares	2,95,000 (4.65%) shares pledged	Shares	2,95,000	NA	Release of Pledge		Nil (0.00%) shares pledged out of 2,95,000 (4.65%) shares	Date of Pledge release 24- 08-2021	NA	25-08-2021	NA	

Trading in derivat	ives (Specify type	of contract, Futures		Exchange on which the trade was executed				
Type of contract	Contract	Buy		Sell				
	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	NA		
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA			

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name:

For Wavell Investments Private Limited

Date: 25.08.2021 Place: Bangalore

Authorised Signatory